Homes
Title Author Call #
Giant of Seville Andreasen, Dan E Andr
Building Our House Bean, Jonathan E Bean
Iggy Peck, Architect Beaty, Andrea E Beat
Farmhouse Blackall, Sophie E Blac
Nana in the City Castillo, Lauren E Cast
Family for Old Mill Farm Crum, Shutta E Crum
Last Stop on Market Street De la Pena, Matt E Dela
Squash and a Squeeze Donaldson, Julia E Dona
One Day House Durango, Julia E Dura
Old House Edwards, Pamela Duncar E Edwa
House That She Built Elkman, Mollie E Elkm
| See You Genhart, Michael E Genh
No Place Like Home Ghosh, Ronojoy E Ghos
This is the Planet where | Live Going, K. L. E Goin
House Mouse Hall, Michael E Hall
Julia's House for Lost Creatures Hatke, Ben E Hatk
Little House of Hope Jennings, Terry E Jenn
Come With Me on Halloween Kimball, Linda E Kimb
Aunt Pearl Kulling, Monica E Kull
Over the Shop Lawson, JonArno E Laws
Home Lippert, Tonya E Lipp
Julia Morgan Built a Castle Mannis, Celeste E Mann
Where Will | Live? McCarney, Rosemary E Mcca
House in the Woods Moore, Inga E Moor
Welcome Home, Bear Na, Il Sung E Na
House That Max Built Newhouse, Maxwell E Newh
What to Bring Nicholson, Lorna E Nich
Spooky Book Patschke, Steve E Pats
Home is In Between Perkins, Mitali E Perk
My Mommies Built a Treehouse Peter, Gareth E Pete
Big Orange Splot Pinkwater, Daniel E Pink
Too Crowded Podesta, Lena E Pode
Graves Family Polacco, Patricia E Pola
Haunted House Party Polisar, Barry E Poli
My Papi Has a Motorcycle Quintero, Isabel E Quin
Tulliver's Tunnel Roome, Diana E Room
Bottle Houses: The Creative World of Grandma Pr Slaymaker, Melissa E Slay
Ramble Shamble Children Soontornvat, Christina  E Soon
Still a Family Sturgis, Brenda E Stur
If | Built a House Van Dusen, Chris E Vand
Along the Tapajos Vilela, Fernando E Vile
Blue House Wahl, Phoebe E Wahl
Mama Dug a Little Den Ward, Jennifer E Ward
Home in the Woods Wheeler, Eliza E Whee
Who Goes There? Wililson, Karma E Wils
Whooo's Haunting The Teeny Tiny Ghost Winters, Kay E Wint
This is Not My Home Yoh, Eugenia E Yoh
Nomads: Life on the Move Lam, Kinchoi J 305.9
Towering Homes Bailey, Gerry J 392.3
Adventure Homes Baliey, Gerry J 392.3
City Homes Barber, Nicola J 392.3

RA

RA
RA

RA

RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA

12/16/2023

AR
4.6
3.8
4.1

3.1
3.3
2.8
2.3
3.1

24

2.6

5.6

24

3.3

3.2

5.3

44

26
2.7

5.1

5.2
4.8



Title

Homes on the Move

Homes on the Water

Mountain Homes

Island Homes

Imagine a House

Where Children Sleep

Take Shelter

Ancient Homes

Animal Homes

Futuristic Homes

Big and Bad

Anancy and the Haunted House
Town Mouse Country Mouse
Animal Homes

Even an Octopus Needs a Home
Tree Hole Homes

Animal Homes

House Gives Shelter

100 Things to Know About Architecture
Freaky-Strange Buildings

Lego Architect

Build a Shelter Your Way

Kit's Tree House

Secret of Goldenrod

Almost Home

House Swap

Duet for Home

Kildee House

Homes

Author

Barber, Nicola
Barber, Nicola
Barber, Nicola
Barber+B48, Nicola
Gustafson, Angela
Mollison, James
Tate, Nikki

Taylor, Saranne
Taylor, Saranne
Taylor, Saranne
Delessert, Etienne
Keens-Douglas, Richard
Brett, Jan

Evans, Shira

Kelly, Irene
Stewart, Melissa
World Book

Burns, Kylie
O'Brien, Louise
Sandler, Michael
Alphin, Tom

Olson, Elsie

Tripp, Valerie
O'Reilly, Jane
Bauer, Joan

Clark, Yvette
Glaser, Karina Yan
Montgomery, Rutherford

This House is Made of Mud : Esta Casa Esta Hecl Buchanan, Ken

My Home, Your Home
At Home by the Ocean
Totally Strange Buildings
Snow

Case of the Climbing Cat

Henry and Mudge and the Tall Tree House

Snug House, Bug House
In a People House
Come Over to My House
Hello, Mister Blue
Sanctuary

Bullard, Lisa
Gordon, Sharon
Herrington, Lisa
Eastman, P.D.
Rylant, Cynthia
Rylant, Cynthia
Schade, Susan
LeSieg, Theo.
Seuss, Dr.
Peoples, Daria
McDonnell, Christine

Call #

J 392.3
J 392.3
J 3923
J392.3
J 3923
J392.3
J 3923
J392.3
J 3923
J 392.3
J 398.2
J 398.2096
J 398.2452
J 591.56
J 591.56
J 591.56
J 591.56
J 690.8
J 720
J720
J724

J 796.54

J History Amer Kit
J Mystery Orei

J Reality Baue

J Reality Clar

J Reality Glas

J Reality Mont

J SPA F Buch

JR Bull

JR Gord
JR Herr
JR Mcki
JR Ryla
JR Ryla
JR Scha
JR Seus
JR Seus
E Peop

E Mcdo

12/16/2023

AR
4.3
4.1

4
4.1

5.6
5.3
5.4

5.1

3.8

6.1

4.6
4.9
3.7

4.7
2.1
2.9
1.4
3.2

2.5

2.1

2.5

4.6



