

## Homes

12/16/2023

<b>Title</b>	<b>Author</b>	<b>Call #</b>		<b>AR</b>
Giant of Seville	Andreasen, Dan	E Andr	RA	4.6
Building Our House	Bean, Jonathan	E Bean		3.8
Iggy Peck, Architect	Beaty, Andrea	E Beat		4.1
Farmhouse	Blackall, Sophie	E Blac		
Nana in the City	Castillo, Lauren	E Cast		
Family for Old Mill Farm	Crum, Shutta	E Crum		3.1
Last Stop on Market Street	De la Pena, Matt	E Dela		3.3
Squash and a Squeeze	Donaldson, Julia	E Dona		2.8
One Day House	Durango, Julia	E Dura		2.3
Old House	Edwards, Pamela Duncar	E Edwa	RA	3.1
House That She Built	Elkman, Mollie	E Elkm	RA	
I See You	Genhart, Michael	E Genh		
No Place Like Home	Ghosh, Ronojoy	E Ghos		
This is the Planet where I Live	Going, K. L.	E Goin	RA	
House Mouse	Hall, Michael	E Hall		
Julia's House for Lost Creatures	Hatke, Ben	E Hatk	RA	2.4
Little House of Hope	Jennings, Terry	E Jenn	RA	
Come With Me on Halloween	Kimball, Linda	E Kimb		2.6
Aunt Pearl	Kulling, Monica	E Kull		
Over the Shop	Lawson, JonArno	E Laws		
Home	Lippert, Tonya	E Lipp		
Julia Morgan Built a Castle	Mannis, Celeste	E Mann		5.6
Where Will I Live?	McCarney, Rosemary	E Mcca	RA	
House in the Woods	Moore, Inga	E Moor		
Welcome Home, Bear	Na, Il Sung	E Na		2.4
House That Max Built	Newhouse, Maxwell	E Newh		3.3
What to Bring	Nicholson, Lorna	E Nich		
Spooky Book	Patschke, Steve	E Pats		
Home is In Between	Perkins, Mitali	E Perk		
My Mommies Built a Treehouse	Peter, Gareth	E Pete		
Big Orange Splot	Pinkwater, Daniel	E Pink		3.2
Too Crowded	Podesta, Lena	E Pode		
Graves Family	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola		5.3
Haunted House Party	Polisar, Barry	E Poli		
My Papi Has a Motorcycle	Quintero, Isabel	E Quin		
Tulliver's Tunnel	Roome, Diana	E Room		
Bottle Houses: The Creative World of Grandma Pri	Slaymaker, Melissa	E Slay		4.4
Ramble Shamble Children	Soontornvat, Christina	E Soon	RA	
Still a Family	Sturgis, Brenda	E Stur		2.6
If I Built a House	Van Dusen, Chris	E Vand	RA	2.7
Along the Tapajos	Vilela, Fernando	E Vile		
Blue House	Wahl, Phoebe	E Wahl		
Mama Dug a Little Den	Ward, Jennifer	E Ward		5.1
Home in the Woods	Wheeler, Eliza	E Whee	RA	
Who Goes There?	Wlilson, Karma	E Wils	RA	2.5
Whooo's Haunting The Teeny Tiny Ghost	Winters, Kay	E Wint		3
This is Not My Home	Yoh, Eugenia	E Yoh		
Nomads: Life on the Move	Lam, Kinchoi	J 305.9		
Towering Homes	Bailey, Gerry	J 392.3		5.2
Adventure Homes	Bailey, Gerry	J 392.3		4.8
City Homes	Barber, Nicola	J 392.3		4

## Homes

12/16/2023

<b>Title</b>	<b>Author</b>	<b>Call #</b>	<b>AR</b>
Homes on the Move	Barber, Nicola	J 392.3	4.3
Homes on the Water	Barber, Nicola	J 392.3	4.1
Mountain Homes	Barber, Nicola	J 392.3	4
Island Homes	Barber+B48, Nicola	J 392.3	4.1
Imagine a House	Gustafson, Angela	J 392.3	
Where Children Sleep	Mollison, James	J 392.3	
Take Shelter	Tate, Nikki	J 392.3	
Ancient Homes	Taylor, Saranne	J 392.3	5.6
Animal Homes	Taylor, Saranne	J 392.3	5.3
Futuristic Homes	Taylor, Saranne	J 392.3	5.4
Big and Bad	Delessert, Etienne	J 398.2	
Anancy and the Haunted House	Keens-Douglas, Richard	J 398.2096	3.8
Town Mouse Country Mouse	Brett, Jan	J 398.2452	4
Animal Homes	Evans, Shira	J 591.56	
Even an Octopus Needs a Home	Kelly, Irene	J 591.56	5.1
Tree Hole Homes	Stewart, Melissa	J 591.56	
Animal Homes	World Book	J 591.56	3.8
House Gives Shelter	Burns, Kylie	J 690.8	
100 Things to Know About Architecture	O'Brien, Louise	J 720	
Freaky-Strange Buildings	Sandler, Michael	J 720	6.1
Lego Architect	Alphin, Tom	J 724	
Build a Shelter Your Way	Olson, Elsie	J 796.54	
Kit's Tree House	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Kit	4.6
Secret of Goldenrod	O'Reilly, Jane	J Mystery Orei	4.9
Almost Home	Bauer, Joan	J Reality Baue	3.7
House Swap	Clark, Yvette	J Reality Clar	
Duet for Home	Glaser, Karina Yan	J Reality Glas	
Kildee House	Montgomery, Rutherford	J Reality Mont	4.7
This House is Made of Mud : Esta Casa Esta Hech	Buchanan, Ken	J SPA F Buch	2.1
My Home, Your Home	Bullard, Lisa	JR Bull	2.9
At Home by the Ocean	Gordon, Sharon	JR Gord	1.4
Totally Strange Buildings	Herrington, Lisa	JR Herr	3.2
Snow	Eastman, P.D.	JR Mcki	
Case of the Climbing Cat	Rylant, Cynthia	JR Ryla	2.5
Henry and Mudge and the Tall Tree House	Rylant, Cynthia	JR Ryla	2.1
Snug House, Bug House	Schade, Susan	JR Scha	
In a People House	LeSieg, Theo.	JR Seus	
Come Over to My House	Seuss, Dr.	JR Seus	2.5
Hello, Mister Blue	Peoples, Daria	E Peop	
Sanctuary	McDonnell, Christine	E Mcd	4.6